for this EoI shall be posted on the RailTel’s website and e-EoI 

a) Closing date for Submission of e-Bids Up to 15:00 hrs. of 25.06.2024 (Online) 

b) Date of opening of E-Bids Up to 15:30 hrs. of 25.06.2024 (Online) 

c) Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) # Rs.1,77,100/- (Rupees One Lakh Seventy Seven 
Thousand and One Hundred only) 

d) Cost of EoI Document  Nil 

e) Bid validity Period 120 days 

f) e-EoI portal for Submission of Bids https://railtel.eNivida.com 

g) Place of Opening of EoI 

The Office of Executive Director,                                           
RailTel Corporation of India Ltd.,